©2025 All rights reserved.     www.lincolntechsolutions.com Document Rev 1.1
   111 Corning Road, Suite 116 • Cary, NC 27518
LCDK281CTL1ARH01
Kit to Interface with LCD281 over HDMI and USB
Lin
co
ln
Te

Production Release.  Updated drawing, updated
Hardware Revision from 0.1 to 1.0, updated
Ordering Information table:
LCDK281CTL1ARH01R0.1 to R1.0, LCD281-
070CTL1ARNTTR0.2 to R1.0
ST KV TT JH
8.7.2025 1.1
Added PCB-L0074R1.2 to Ordering Information
table, added SODIMM-3D Rendering PCB-
L0074R1.2 image
ST ZA TT JH
Hardware Revision
Date Version # Description
5.9.2025 0.1 Prototype Release
6.27.2025 1.0 Production Release
Lin
co
ln
Te
ch
no
logy S
olut
ions
Confi
den
tia
l
L C D K 2 8 1 C T L 1 A R H 0 1      P a g e  | 6
©2025 All rights reserved.     www.lincolntechsolutions.com Document Rev 1.1
Ordering Information
LTS Part # Quantity Parts in Kit
Name
(Description)
LCDK281CTL1ARH01R1.0
1 PCB-L0089R1.1
Carrier Board
(7 Inch, HB)
1
PCB-L0074R1.2 or PCB-
L0074R1.3
SODIMM
(HDMI to MIPI)
1 LCD281-070CTL1ARNTTR1.0
LCD281
(7" HBWG In-Cell Touch 1200 x 1920)
1 PCB-L0170R3.2 FALD Driver Board
1 11613R1.1 Backlight Power from PCB-L0170
2 01516604291
FFC
(Cable FFC 40Pos 0.50mm 3”)
1 FPC-L0016R1.0 Backlight FPC
1 11610R1.0
PCB-L0089 to PCB-L0170 2 wire power
jumper cable
1 CHANZON 2ABL024F1
Power Supply
(12V 2A)